SV Selzerbrunnen
Name

Beller, Matthias
Bernhard, Nils
Briining, Anke
Briining, Glinter
Nicklau, Rustan
Nicklau, Sven
Sliwa, Mariusz

BSC Nidderau
Name

Annacker, Stephan
Asbach, Jens
Daniel, Richard
Kolodzeiski, Stefan
Kr @mer, Dieter
Kramer, Julian
Schott, Timo

SV B 6ddiger
Name

Dohm, Daniela
Kollenbroich, Rick
Landesfeind, Dorith
Mayer, Norbert
Tripp-Noll, Markus

Wesp, Christina

Bogen Hessenliga Compound / Schiitzeneinsétze

Schnitt

72.86

73.79

73.58

69.00

71.73

70.86

Schnitt

75.87

76.56

76.50

77.61

Schnitt

74.75

74.77

73.93

75.38

74.73

69 .

72 71

73

72 72

74 .

75 76

76

77 77

74 75

71 73 .

73 .

76

73 .

74 74 73

73 72 73

71. 74

Match

76 76

76 .

78 77 77 .

77 79 77

Match
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77 75 75.
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76 76 76
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78 .

74
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76

74 .
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78

77 .

74

75 .
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76

73
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77

77

78 .
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75 .

77

71

72 .

78

79

74 .

75 .

74

76

Match
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74 74 73

75 72 75

69 . 75

68 .

Match
10 11 12

75 76 73.

78 74 76

77 79 79

Match
10 11 12

73 76

76 74 75.

73 73 .

74 . 76

13

74

75

73

13

77

76

77

13

76

75

75

14

73 .

74

69 .

14

78

76 .

76

14

76 .

76

71

15 16

75 76

76 72 .

74

70 .

15 16

78 78

77 78

78 77 .

15 16

73 74 .

73 76

72 74

Match
17 18 19

74 72 75

73 71

69 .

65 .

73 73

Match
17 18 19

74 .

75 77 73 .

77 78 79

76 78

Match
17 18 19

74 73 .

72 74

75

74 78 77

73 .

20

76

73

67 .

20

76

73 .

78

20

76

76

74

21

73 .

73 .

75 .

21

75 .

77 .

79 .

21

75 .

73 .

77 .

Match
22 23 24 25 26 27

Match
22 23 24 25 26 27

Match
22 23 24 25 26 27

28

28

28



BSC Fulda
Name

Jonas, Alexandra
Kirsch, Jonas
Mathes, Norbert
Schaum, Andreas
Schonfeld, Christian
Schreiner, Michael
Straub, Stefan
Togel, Klaus
Weber, Timo

SV Aarfalke Wehen
Name

Georgescu, Alexander
Piekorz, Andreas

Ries, Daniel
Rosbander, Alexander
Schmidt, Kai

Schroter, Thorsten
Sperzel, Erik

Sperzel, Jan

Sperzel, Philipp

BSC Hochtaunus
Name

Bohne, Gerhard
Just, Valentino
Keller, Susanne
MeiRRner, Janine
Miller, Gerold
Nock, Klaus Dieter
Selzer, Hubert
Siebert, Jan-Frederik
Wagner, Thomas

Karle, Klaus

Bogen Hessenliga Compound / Schiitzeneinsétze

Schnitt 1
0.
0.
0.
74.87 73 .
77.27
75.85 75
69.67
0.
74.12 77
Schnitt 1
74.44 76
0.
75.67
75.83 76
0.
0.
74.47 76
0.
73.14
Schnitt 1
0.
75.71 75
0.
77.19 75
0.
0.
71.86 73
75.08
69.00
0.
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75

Match

74 74 .

78 78 77.

74 78

72 . 75
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76 76 75
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75 74 75

Match

76 76 77

78 77 76

74 74 62

74 .
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74
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73 .
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76
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75 72 74 75 76 78 75 73.

Match

9 10 11 12 13
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74 .
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74 . 75
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71 69 .

77 71 76

Match
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73 73.
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72 74 74

Match
10 11 12

76 76 74

76 79 76
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69 .
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13

75
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73 .

13
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Match
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76 76 73 .

77 .
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14

77 .
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76
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77

77

78
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76
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75 76 77 75 76

75 73 .

Match
16 17 18 19 20

74 76 76 76 76

77 73 .

75 75 76 75 74

72 75 72.

Match
16 17 18 19 20

77 77 75 75 75

78 73080 78 78

75 76 76 78

69 .

77 74 77 .

21

69 .

21

75 .

74 .

21

75 .

76 .

73 .

Match
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Match
22 23 24 25 26 27

Match
22 23 24 25 26 27

28

28

28



PBC Birstadt
Name

David, Johanna
Hoeth, Jan Frederik
Kaiser, Angela
Kaiser, Olaf

Koch, Jirgen
Strubel, Daniel
Strubel, Thomas

BSC Riisselsheim
Name

Dahlheimer, Bjorn
Desch, Christoph
Haas , Benjamin
Huttl, Christian
Makohl, Rene
Rauch, Paul

Stolz, Petra

Stolz, Ralf
Zumbroich, Ingo

Redeker, Thomas

Bogen Hessenliga Compound / Schiitzeneinsétze

Schnitt

72.10

75.84

74.00

75.00

75.67

Schnitt

70.80

74.62

73.50

74.44

72.43

73

78

76

72

76

73

77

75 .

Match
3 4 5 6
71 65 .
79 75 74 75

75 65 .
71 75 76 77

Match
3 4 5 6
72

74 75 77 74 74 75

73 73 74 72 75 77.

73 76 69 .

Match Match Match
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

70 . 73 . . 72 72 75 75 72. 76 .

74 77 77 78 75. 77 77. 75 75 77 75 75 77.

74 76 75 . 72 . 77 76 .75. . . . 72 .

75 .

77 76 74 74 74 74 77 75 73 79 74 76 78 78 78.

Match Match Match
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

3. . . . 62 .

73 76 76 75 77 74 77 73 77 74 75 78 75 73 65.

74 74 65 72 74.

75 75 77 73 73 78 72.

78 67 75 76 78 76 76 75 74 75 72 74.

73 72. . . . . 73 71.
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